Price: $3,200 MLS Number: A11587315  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3506, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Baths: 1    Living Area: 530    Unit: 3506
 Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Miami Park    Junior High: Miami Edison
 High School: Miami Central  

TWO BED FURNISHED NICELY with nice grey carpet, 6 MONTHS A YEAR, OR SHORT TERM.